Allen County, IN - NORTHEAST ALLEN HOUSE
3 BEDROOM RANCH ON 2.91 ACRES * 3 CAR DETACHED GARAGE

AUCTION HELD ON SITE!
6128 Schwartz Road (Located just north off of St. Joe Center Road)

Tuesday, December 13 @ 6:00pm

HOME FEATURES

Location, Location, Location

3 Bedrooms and 1 Bath

Geo Thermo Heat with Central Air
Kitchen with plenty of cabinets
Spacious Living Room

Dining Room

Refrigerator ® Range ® Dishwasher
2.91 acres with large garden area
Garden Shed

Woodlan School District

Future Commercial Potential

The home is on well and septic. The home
is located within the floodplain. The home FE&E2
has Geothermal Heat with Central Air. g
Water Softener owned.
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# Or Call Office to Set Up
:'.z A Private Showing
i 260-749-0445

SELLER: Elmer P. Buhr Estate

260-749-0445 - 866-340-0445
AUCTIONEER: JERRY EHLE i GHRAIJEII

AL ESTATE S ASTION/. . www.SchraderFortWayne.com
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Residential Client Full Detail Report

Listings as of 11/11/2022 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Partial Listing Auction Yes
MLS # Temp-474474 6128 Schwartz Road Fort Wayne IN 46835 Status Partial Listing LP
- i 7 Area Allen County Parcel ID  020918351001000054 Type  Site-Built Home
. = Sub None Cross Street St. Joe Center Bedrms 3 F Baths 1 HBaths 0
¥ ! Location City/Town/Suburb Style One Story
] School District EAC Elem Woodlan JrH  Woodlan SrH  Woodlan

Legal Description

Inside City Limits

Sec 18 2.91 Acres

City Zoning

County Zoning

Directions St. Joe Center to Schwartz 1st house on the east side of the road

Zoning Description

Remarks Auction Dec. 13th 6:00 p.m. 3 Bedroom, 1 Bath Ranch sitting on 2.91 acres. 3 Car Detached garage with 2 openers, nice size out building with overhead
door and covered patio, garden shed and plenty of garden areas. Woodlan Schools, Well and septic. Backs ups to a tree lined ditch and plenty of other trees and some

fruit trees. Geo Thermo heat with CA closed loop.

plus washer and dryer and water softener. 200 amp service.

The kitchen has plenty of cabinets, Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher very good size. Utl room has several closets

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim 2.9100 / 0x0 Src N Lot Des Irregular
Township Milan Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,440 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Belbw Gd SqFt 0 Ttl Fin SqFt 1,440 Year Built 1955
Age 67 New No Date Complete Ext Vinyl Fndtn Crawl #Rooms 7
Room Dimensions Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Description
DIM L
LR 22x11 M Baths Full Half Water WELL Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
DR 12x12 M B-Main 1 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec Yes Guest Qtrs No
FR X B-Upper 0 0 Fuel / Geothermal Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec  No Split Firpin No
KT 14x11 M B-Blw G 0 0 Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
BK X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned Yes Skylight No
DN X Laundry Rm Main 23 x12 Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
MB 12x13 M AMENITIES Ceiling-Tray, Countertops-Laminate, Dryer Hook  Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
2B 12x9 M Up Electric, Garage Door Opener, Landscaped, Natural Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
3B 11x10 M Woodwork, Range/Oven Hook Up Elec, Utility Sink, Tub/Shower Jet/Grdn Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
4B X Garage 3.0 / Detached / 36x24 / Pool No Garage Y/N Yes
5B X Outbuilding  Outbuilding 8x10 Pool Type Garage Dr Opnr: Yes
RR X Outbuilding Shed 12x 6 Off Street Pk
LF X Assn Dues Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer-Electric,
EX X Other Fees Range-Electric, Water Heater Electric, Water Softener-Owned
WtrType Restrictions FIREPLACE None
Water Features Water Access Wtr Name
Wtr Frtg Channel Frtg
Lake Type

Virtual Tours:
Auction Yes

Auctioneer Name Jerry Ehle

Financing: Proposed Cash, Conventional

Annual Taxes  $240.66

Auction Reserve Price $

Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Auctioneer License #

List Office Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Off: 260-749-0445

Pending Date
Ttl Concessions Paid

BBC 2%

Presented by: Jerry Ehle - Off: 260-749-0445

Closing Date
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